Section—C

Section—A

Section—D

Section—B

AE:4 1

Measure:

1:100

SECTIONS

TONY BROWN 07-25-2006/02:36:42p

Drawn by:

A.Rebane

Square log 45x133mm
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15°

Roof Shingle
Roaf board
Insulation

18x87Tmm
50mm

45x95mm
18x87Tmm

Insulation raffers

Ceiling board

Raffers

L5x145mm

+2.41

150

Measure:

AE:L 4

CROSS—SECTION

TONY BROWN 07-25-2006/02:36:42p

22x85mm

50mm
L5x95mm
18x87Tmm
20x30mm

A.Rebane

Drawn by:

Floor board
Insulation

Floor beam

Black floor

Black floor fixing slaft

Paper

Cross-secfion A-A

+0.00






